E-5 Advancement Exam - Drill Card

Read down left column, then right column

[2 pts] Fallin

[2 pts] Report

[2 pts] Present Arms
[2 pts] Report Unit
[2 pts] Order arms
[2 pts] Open Ranks
[2 pts] About face
[2 pts] Parade rest
[2 pts] Platoon attention
[2 pts] Close ranks
[2 pts] Left step

[2 pts] Right step

[2 pts] Left face

[2 pts] About face

[5 pts] Column right (halted)

[4 pts] Right flank
[4 pts] Left flank
[4 pts] Column left
[4 pts] To the rear

[4 pts] To the rear

[4 pts]
[4 pts]
[4 pts]
[4 pts]
[5 pts]
[4 pts]
[4 pts]
[4 pts]
[4 pts]
[2 pts]
[2 pts]
[2 pts]
[2 pts]
[2 pts]

Column left
Column left
Platoon halt
Forward march
Eyes right
Ready front
Column left
Column left
Platoon halt
Left face
Present Arms
Report out
Order arms

Dismissed
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